Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010

Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 35
21.3.2010 - 17:05

Men, 200m Backstroke

Apsolutno
Startlist Final

Final A

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

ZLATIC, Lazar
DAUTOVIC, Mirko
UDICKI, Miroslav
SORAK, Stefan
VULESEVIC, Igor
MOROTVANSKI, Danijel
CELIC, Vuk

KUKIC, Jasmin

Final B

O~NOOOUT A~ WNPE

VUJINOVIC, Bojan
ERAK, Boris

LUKAC, Silvester
SINKOVIC, Sebescen
SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko

STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA

BOZINOVIC, Milos
LAZAREVIC, Stefan

Reserve entries

ILES, Miklos
DJORDJEVIC, Dejan

YB
94  Partizan
94  Vojvodina
93 Kiknda

92 Banat

92 Proleter
92 Kiknda

96 Novi Sad

91 Vojvodina

92 Novi Sad
94 Banat

93 Spartak

93 Becej

95 Sombor

94  Sveti Nikola
94 Crnica

95 Vracar

95 Spartak

94 Partizan

2:15.38
2:14.42
2:13.04
2:05.80
2:12.54
2:13.81
2:14.89
2:15.97

2:27.15
2:24.95
2:23.70
2:19.16
2:20.15
2:23.75
2:26.80
2:30.83

2:32.02
2:32.67
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